
Pos

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21

22

No.

31
338
23

227
732
91
98
15

761
938
132
714
45
90

765
207
349
19

715
951
815
111

Name

GABRIEL GENTIL
EDUARDO FERREIRA LIMA
ANDERSON CIDADE
ADEMIR TODESCHINI
LUIZ HENRIQUE ZIMMERMANN
LEANDRO SMAKOVICZ
TIAGO HORT
VANDERLEI R. DA SILVA
MAICON JÚNIOR KRAEMER
VICTOR FELTZ
RICHARD BEROIS
FELIPE MALLON
ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI
LUIS FELIPE CLAUDINO
PEDRO PABLO REINERT
RAFAEL CHAVIER DA CRUZ
CLAITON DETONI
LEONARDO PEROZIN
ARTHUR GUIMARAES
FABIO LOBO
FABIO REGINATTO
ALEX CAVALCA

Cidade

FLORIANOPOLIS
SÃO PAULO
SÃO JOSÉ
CHAPECÓ
BLUMENAU
JOINVILLE
BRUSQUE
TRES PASSOS
TAIÓ
TIJUCAS
SAO JOSE
BALNEARIO CAMBORIU
ORLEANS
BALNEARIO CAMBORIU
GASPAR
CHAPECO
CHAPECÓ
CONCORDIA
FLORIANOPOLIS
FLORIANOPOLIS
XAXIM
PINHEIRO PRETO

Best Tm

1:24.981
1:25.448
1:26.631
1:26.643

1:26.648
1:27.884
1:29.265
1:29.493
1:29.626

1:29.691
1:29.995
1:30.130
1:30.931

1:31.107
1:31.270
1:32.437
1:32.617

1:33.394
1:33.405
1:35.002
1:35.187

In Lap

5
2
2
3
2
1
2
4
4
3
4
3
4
1
5
3
2
4
3
2
1
0

Diff

0.467
1.650
1.662
1.667
2.903
4.284
4.512
4.645
4.710
5.014
5.149
5.950
6.126
6.289
7.456
7.636
8.413
8.424

10.021
10.206

S1 Best Tm

46.997
48.000
49.036
48.323
48.036
49.881
50.404
50.433
50.503
50.785
51.383
51.154
51.111
51.624
51.351
52.466
52.138
53.152
53.208
53.537
54.021

S2 Best Tm

37.321
37.448
37.595
38.015
37.661
37.666
38.833
39.060
38.747
38.801
38.612
38.976
39.404
38.970
39.689
39.657
40.263
40.242
40.197
40.968
41.076

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Riffel Motocross - 5ª Etapa

MX1

Warm-up

Practice started at 11:05:03

Chapecó 1,400 Km

23/8/2009 10:45


